UNOFFICIAL C

RELEASE OF MECHANICS' LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

SS

COUNTY OF COOK)

IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY

CONRAIN)ELATOUR & ASSOCIATES, INC. Claim20*

MR. JOSEPH M. ESPOSITO Defendant

0635639063 Fee: \$18.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/22/2006 11:09 AM Pg: 1 of 3

IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY

Mechanics' Lien Document Number: 0627855152

Whereas, the undersigned, Conrad De Lotour & Associates, Inc., heretofore, on the 5TH day of October, 2006, filed in the above office a Claim for Lien against Mr. Joseph M. Esposito and Mr. Michael D. Ansani of Chicago, County of Cook, State Of Illinois (owner) for \$2,648.00 and on the property legally described as follows:

THE SOUTH 70 FEET OF THE NORTH 100 FEET OF THE SOUTH 133 FEET OF THE WEST 125 FEET OF THE EAST 158 FEET, AND ALSO, THE NORTH 30 FEET OF THE SOUUTH 133 FEET OF THE WEST 125 FEET OF THE EAST 15% FEET IN THE SUBIDIVISION OF THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Common Address: 3552 TO 3556 South Seeley Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

PIN (s): 17-31-306-035-0000

PIN (s): 17-31-306-036-0000

Lien is numbered as above.

0635639063 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Now therefore, the undersigned, does hereby release the South 70 feet of the North 100 feet of the South 133 feet of the West 125 feet of the East 158 feet, and also, th SU 3 Π re

orth 100 feet of the South 133 feet of the	5 Sept of the East 158 feet in the
orth 100 feet of the South 133 feet of the West 12 ne North 30 feet of the South 133 feet of the West 12	5 feet of the Last root of Section
. ic calla Coutheast (Marier V	Of the 3 the 2
4 A set the Initial District	Cipai incress
1, township 39 north, range 14, east of the time parallinois, and does authorize and request the Recorder	of Deeds of Cook County to enter a
llinois, and does authorize and request in his office.	
release thereof on the proper Record in his office.	
74	. of T ≥ € 2006.
Witness my hand and seal this day	01
Q ₄	
CONRAD DE ATOUR & ASSOCIATES,	INC.
100612	~
Contad De Latour, Vice-President	
	nue, Chicago, Illinois
Common Address: 3552 to3530 Statil 507 7 Permanent Index Number(s): 17-31-309-035-0000,	, and 17-31-305-036-0000
Permanent index ivaliable (%)	TROODDING MAIL TO:
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY	AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:
THIS INSTRUMENT	Conrad DeLatour
Conrad DeLatour	Conrad DeLatour & Associates, Inc.
Conrad DeLatour & Associates, Inc. 1221 East Rand Road	1221 East Rand Road Des Plaines, Illinois 60016
Des Plaines, Illinois 60016	Des Flancs, nimete
	74,
STATE OF ILLINOIS	'S =
COUNTY OF COOK	worm on oath, deposes and says that he is
COUNTY OF COOK The affiant, Conrad DeLatour, being first duly sv the same person whose name subscribed to the fo	oregoing instrument and acknowledged
the same person whose name subscribed to the for that he signed the said instrument as his free and	voluntary act for the use and purposes
that he signed the said has therein set forth.	b d
Corrad Dellatour	-fee
	day of December, 2006.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	day of
Notary Public July	2541
	OFFICIAL SEAL Derek Brase of Illinois
	Derek Brase Notary Public, State of Illinois Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Nov 29, 2010
	My Cominson

0635639063 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFIEMIVERAFLIENCOPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK

	FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN	UPI
		Gty #
ı		Escrow #

TO WHOM IT M	AY CONCERN:							
WHEREAS the υ	indersigned has bee	en employed by Mr. J	oseph M. Esposito					
to furnish								
for the premises	emises known as an existing building at 3552 to 3556 South Seeley Avenue, Chicago, Illinois							
of which	Joseph M. Esposit				is the owner,			
or man			of Two Thousand	Six Hundred Forty Eig	nt and 00/100			
\$2,648.00	-	for and in consideration			hereby acknowledged, do(es)			
		_			, relating to mechanics' liens,			
•					xtures, apparatus or machinery			
•					int of all labor, services, material,			
fixtures, apparat	us or machinery, fur	nished to this date by the	e undersigned for the abo	ve-described premises	, INCLUDING EXTRAS.*			
DATE	DE1. 20	,2006 CON	MPANY NAME Conrad De	eLatour & Associates,	Inc			
<u> </u>	0,			Road, Des Plaines, II				
	10,		121 East Rain					
SIGNATURE	AND TITLE	Bal V	a telo	VICE	PRESIDENT			
*EXTRAS INCLU	DE BUT ARE NOT LIMITE	ED TO C 14 GE ORDERS, BO	TH ORAL AND WRITTEN TO TH	É CONTRACT.				
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		CONT	RACTOR'S AFFIL					
STATE OF ILLII	NOIS]	SS						
	_	(3)						
TO WHOM IT M				nc.u	IO DUILVIOUNDE DEDOCEO			
		SNED, (NAME) Conrad	- /	BEIN	IG DULY SWORN, DEPOSES			
AND SAYS THA	AT HE OR SHE IS (F	POSITION) <u>Vice</u>	Presic ent		OF			
(COMPANY NA	,	onrad DeLatour & Assoc		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WHO IS THE			
CONTRACTOR	FURNISHING	a subsurface (geotechni	cal) investigation		WORK ON THE BUILDING			
LOCATED AT	3552 to 3556 Sou	th Seeley Avenue, Chica	go, Illinois					
OWNED BY	Mr. Joseph Espos	ito						
That the total an	nount of the contrac	t including extras* is \$	2,648.00	on which hi or she ha	as received payment of			
\$	0		at all waivers are true, co					
	_				e the names and addresses			
			or said work and all parties					
•			ction thereof and the amo					
items mentioned	d include all labor ar	id material required to co	mplete said work accordi	Territoria de la	- CHICA JUIC			
NAME AND	DADDRESSES	WHAT FOR	CONTRĂCT PRICE INCLUDING EXTRAS*	AMOUNT PAID THE	S PAYMENT BALANCE DUE			
Conrad DeLator	ur & Associates, Inc	subsurface investigation		\$0.00	2,648.00 \$0.00			
	st Rand Road							
Des Plaine	s, Illinois 60056							
TOTAL LABOR AN	NO MATERIAL INCLUDIN	IG EXTRAS* TO COMPLETE		 				
			and that there is nothing	tue or to become due t	to any person for material,			
			n connection with said wo					
ideal of other w	on or any mila dom		10	(100.	\mathcal{O}			
DAT	E DEC. ZO	5.2006 SIG	SNATURE DE	NEX	Low V. P.			
				_				
SUBSCRIBE	ED AND SWORN TO	BEFORE ME THIS	DAY OF	ecember 20,	9006			
	JDE BUT ARE NOT LI ORAL AND WRITTEI	MITED TO CHANGE N, TO THE CONTRACT.		we were	N			
			フ	NOTARY)PL	OFFICIAL SEAL'			
					Derek Brase			
					loton Public State of Illinois			
					My Commission Expires Nov 29, 201			